DISPLAY
SOLUTIONS
2020 | 2021
Reliable Displays
The product portfolio extends from simple 7-segment
instrumentation displays to sophisticated color touch panel
displays for use at information booths or in complex sys-
tem controllers. Electronic Assembly also has products

* tools and demo board
* tOp.-20..+70°C
Ordering Information (Selection)
TFT 3.5“ w./o. touchpanel EA TFT035-32ANN
TFT 4.3“ w./o. touchpanel EA TFT043-42ANN
TFT 5“ w./o. touchpanel EA TFT050-84ANN
TFT 5.2“ w./o. touchpanel EA TFT052-41ANN
TFT 5.7“ w./o. touchpanell EA TFT057-32ANN
TFT 7“ w./o. touchpanel EA TFT070-84ANN
TFT 7“, resist.  touchpanel EA TFT070-84ATP
TFT 7“ with PCAP EA TFT070-84ATS
ZIFF connector, bottom con EA WF050-40S
ZIFF connector, top contact EA WF050-40T
with most graphic controllers on the market. The supply
voltage is 3.3V.
Touch panel
The displays are also available with an integrated touch-
panel. Depending on the application, there are 2 different
versions available:
The resisive touchpanel (order codes „TP“) is absolutely
easy to use because it works on pressure. Any pressure
applied to the surface, whether with a fi nger, glove or pen,
triggers an action. Reading out the position is performed
by measuring resistance values   in the X and Y directions.
This technology does not suffer to dirt and water.
The capacitive version (ordering codes „TS“) recognizes
fi ngers and is multitouch-capable (up to 5 positions). Ship-
ped out with a controller, which already takes over the
reading and provides the fi nished data. The connection is
done via an I²C bus interface. The PCAP version offers a
glossy glass surface, robust against scratching and che-
micals.
These TFT displays are standard articles and available
also in small quantities.
TFT Displays
Ordering Code Size Resolution Dimensions Optional
EA TFT035-32ANN 3,5“ 320x240 76.9 x 63.9 x 3.26 Res. Touch, PCAP
EA TFT043-42ANN 4,3“ 480x272 105.5 x 67.2 x 3.0 Res. Touch, PCAP
EA TFT050-84ANN 5“ 800x480 120.7 × 75.8 ×2.8 Res. Touch, PCAP
EA TFT052-41ANN 5,2“ 480x128 140.4 x 49.9 x 3.0 PCAP
EA TFT057-32ANN 5,7“ 320x240 141.1 x 101.6 x 6.5 Res. Touch, PCAP
EA TFT070-84ANN 7“ 800x480 165.0 x 100 x 5.8 Res. Touch, PCAP
7
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY is using augmented reality
(AR) to bring its new uniTFT display module to the at-
tention of potential users. The free app provides an un-

TOP. -40..+80°C
OLED Displays
Ordering Code Diagonale Resolution Dimension Connector
EA OLEDS102-6 1,59“ 102x64 39x39mm Pins
EA OLEDM128-6 2,18“ 128x64 55x44mm Pins
EA OLEDL128-7 2,9“ 128x64 68x49mm Pins
EA OLEDM204-A 2,1“ 4x20 61x26mm Pins
EA W064048-XALG 0,66“ 46x48 19x18mm Direct
EA W096016-XALB 0,84“ 96x16 29x9mm Direct
EA W096064-XALG 0,95“ 96x64 25x23mm Direct
EA W128128-XRLG 1,18“ round 128x128 37x41mm ZIF
EA W128128-XALG 1,5“ 128x128 34x37mm ZIF
EA W128032-XALG 2,2“ 132x32 62x24mm ZIF
EA W128064-XALG 2,42“ 128x64 61x37mm ZIF
EA W256064-XALG 3,12“ 256x64 88x28mm ZIF
EA W256064-XGLG 5,5“ 256x64 146x45mm ZIF
WE
HAVE THE
SOLUTION.
12
information shown on the OLED displays is easy to read,
no matter what the viewing angle. The interface to any
microcontroller is done via standard SPI or I²C bus. Power
supply for logic is 3.3V plus sometimes +12V for contrast.
Current consumption ranges between 15 and 200 mA,
depending on the size of the display.
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY provides all support to
interface design with a μC. Various application examples
and code snippets are available for free.
USB test board EA 9781-1USB
For a quick test without investing lots of time or any hard-
ware or software effort we do provide a small board EA
9781-1USB. Simply plug in the display.
* Excellent Contrast
* SPI / I²C bus
* Graphic ability
* Superfast also at -40°C
(tr/tf =10μs)
* Perfect for wearables
* Micro display from 0.66“ off
* Low power
Ordering Information (Selection)
128x64 yellow with pins EA OLEDL128-6GGA
128x128 white, round, ZIF EA W128128-XRLW
96x16 white, 29x9mm EA W096016-XALW
USB test board EA 9781-1USB
13

* Simulator Software for Windows®
* Short Leadtime
Ordering Information (Selection)
Simulation Software for Windows®
The software „ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY LCD-Tools“
allows full simulation of pictures and macros on a standard
pc screen. Start the free download now and be convinced
of the multi-functional and easy programming of the
EA KIT-series.
320x240, ¼-VGA, 5.9“, Touch EA KIT320-8LWTP
240x128, 5.0“ with Touchpanel EA KIT240-7LWTP
160x128, 5.1“ with Touchpanel EA KIT160-7LWTP
240x64, 5.4“ with Touchpanel EA KIT240-6LEDTP
160x80, 3.1“ with Touchpanel EA KIT160-6LEDTP
128x64, 2.8“ with Touchpanel EA KIT129-6LWTP
120x32, 2.4“ with Touchpanel EA KIT120-5LEDTP
19
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY –
World of Displays
OLED Displays with USB